I SCANNING ELECTRON MICROSCOPE
sm , 4 !q ,
Q.'
Enhanced imaging capability for high technology
applications -from biology to materials
research & development
built and delivered more than 250 sets of  similar instruments
throughout the world, though most are located in Japan.

tions or giving elemental information.
The recording position is selected by a
teletype key operation throughout the
CRT screen.
Photographic recording is activated at a
touch of "PHOTO" button. When the
recording exposure is finished, the system
turns on an electronic chime to let the
operator know of i t  and at the same time
returns the system back to its normal
viewing mode automatically.
The S-800 includes a host of other
features that are designed to facilitate
microscopy. Some of these features are:
a) Dual scanning speeds for reduced area
rapid scan mode which are convenient
and useful for high resolution micros-
copy, specifically for fine focus and
astigmatism correction.
b) Dynamic stigmator to help the opera-
tor with astigmatism correction.
c) Dynamic aperture alignment mode for
precise final aperture positioning. The
wobbling amplitude of objective lens is
linked with magnification so that this
mode may be operated in the same wob-
bling condition at all magnifications.
d) Y-modulation (Oblique) mode permits
selection of optimum scanning lines/
frame for optimized image presenta-
tion and recording.
6 Dual mag multiple ratio
Micron scale A ............... 2 x
............... Magnification B 5 x  ............... 4 Accelerating voltage c 10 x
... Film number No mark 1 x
(automatic increment)
Film number
(manual preset)
H I T L C H I  S-800
Specimen : Pollen
I
Operating keyboard
At low voltage operation, light element
analysis of multi-layers.
Secondary Electron l mage
Acc, Voltage: 1 kV
Sample: Resist Pattern
Low accelerating voltage analysis by UTW (ultra thin film window)
- 7 m  PREL: 1 0 0 S E C  HS: lBKEV ~ ~ E V / C I
ELAP: 1 0 0 S E C  US: 256 011 g h
296 cn 5 2 8 5 1 ~ ~  n : ~
N 13 S
!Y .I
--
HORIBA I 1.18  ( L 4 )  2.45
HORIBA
(1 kV)
SiO
I N-K
1
1 Spec~men Z-pos~t~on~ng for elemental analys~s uslng EDX
spectrometer is ef f~c~ent ly and accurately done In th~s  mode.
I t  prov~des optimum sol~d angle of the detector w ~ t h  respect
to the speclmen and allows qual~ty elemental analys~s.
I
! I I
---. !.--.J 2
I '  Real Time Image for Spot/Line Positioning I
I . . . . . . . . . .
560617 25KV X1.70K 17.6un I
I Analytical spotlline set may be done using a real time image
on the CRTscreen. Conventional setting was possible only with
after-glow image on the CRT screen which fades out in seconds.